Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

02/06/2025 02:00 PM | Install PO:

02/07/2025 11:55 PM | Strike

Description
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Services

Shipping Address:
Anaheim Marriott
*Grand Ballroom*

700 W Convention Way,
Anaheim 92802

Chandeliers - Nice - Pendant Brass And Crystal
40"w x 65"H - 150Ib - 1050 Watts

Chandeliers - Moscow - Round Medium
36"W x 60"H - 50Ib - TAmp

Booths - Round Grey Chenille 2pc Set
black cover
6all I 10"W3al 0 2%340 B 3'H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Las Vegas - Accent Chair Black
W/ Gold Frame

21"Wx 22"Lx 33"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - London - Concord Club Chair
34"W x 36"L x 35"H

Install
Strike

Truck + Gas Surcharge

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Bloom Box Designs

845 W 16th Street

Newport Beach, CA 92663

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price
4 $1,000.00
2 $650.00
6 $650.00
12 $200.00
2 $250.00
3 $600.00
3 $500.00
1 $550.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Total

$4,000.00

$1,300.00

$3,900.00

$2,400.00

$500.00

$1,800.00
$1,500.00

$550.00

$12,100.00
$3,850.00
$653.40
$326.70
$0.00
($1,210.00)
$15,720.10
($0.00)
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Balance: $15,720.10
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