IN-0008046



02/06/2025 02:00 PM | Install 02/07/2025 11:55 PM | Strike

PO: Shipping Address: Anaheim Marriott *Grand Ballroom* 700 W Convention Way, Anaheim 92802 Bloom Box Designs 845 W 16th Street Newport Beach, CA 92663

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
Daire (domina) per tradition per tradition per tradition	Chandeliers - Nice - Pendant Brass And Crystal 40"w x 65"H - 150lb - 1050 Watts	4	\$1,000.00	Т	\$4,000.00
	Chandeliers - Moscow - Round Medium 36"W x 60"H - 50lb - 1Amp	2	\$650.00	T	\$1,300.00
	Booths - Round Grey Chenille 2pc Set black cover 6âN N 10"W3âN N 2"L3âN N 3"H	6	\$650.00	T	\$3,900.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Las Vegas - Accent Chair Black W/ Gold Frame 21"W x 22"L x 33"H	12	\$200.00	Т	\$2,400.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - London - Concord Club Chair 34"W x 36"L x 35"H	2	\$250.00	T	\$500.00
Services					
	Install	3	\$600.00		\$1,800.00
	Strike	3	\$500.00		\$1,500.00
	Truck + Gas Surcharge	1	\$550.00	Т	\$550.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Produ	cts:	\$12,100.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$3,850.00
		Wear & Tear (6.00%): Packing (3.00%):			\$653.40 \$326.70
Notes		Taxes (tax excempt):			\$0.00
			Discou		(\$1,210.00)
			To	otal:	\$15,720.10
			Payme	nts:	(\$0.00)

Balance: \$15,720.10